NaanDan Vollkreisregner
Messing 3/4" Innengewinde 4,0
x 2,5 mm Messing Typ 233B
(0630093)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Maf3

Dusen

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar
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Messing
233B
Messing
Innengewinde
1,79 m’/h
2,07 m*h
2,32m*h
3/4"
4,0x2,5mm
15m

155m

16 m

4,01 5mm

o
2,0
30,0
32,0
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